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Parent Teacher Association (PTA) 2025-26 

Name of Parent 

Virendra Rajan Dhumal 

Anupreeti Pravin Padwal 

Preeti Sandip Vibhute 

Shubhangi Nathaji Gaikwad 

Sneha Ritesh Achotani 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Nilesh Vitthal More 

Rupali Amar Bhosale 

Dhanashree Amar Rasal 

Sheetal Sandip Dalavi 

Nitin Dattatray Sanas 

Sumit Sayajirao Tate 

Amarsingh Ashoksingh Rajput 

Board:CBSE 

Gurudevi Sachin Limbkar 
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Vice-Chairman 
(Parent 
Representative) 

Joint Secretory 
(Parent 
Representative) 

Parent Member 
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Parent Member 
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Medium: English 

Mobile 
Number 

9850974723 

8605090346 

7756910994 

9421399787 

7057288676 

8484005909 

9518711636 

8625924822 

7083982272 

8788144795 

9975447001 

9970276393 

9359585454 
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