

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Appasaheb Bhaurao Patil English Medium School, Satara

D. G. College Campus, Sadar Bazar (Camp), Satara(M.S.), India - 415001

Tel.: 91-2162-234129 Email: rayatenglishschool@gmail.com Website:www.remssatara.com

CBSE Affiliation No.:1131130

School Code: 31116

Board: CBSE

Medium : English

School UDISE No.:27311027405

Parent Teacher Association (PTA) 2025-26

Sr. No	Name of Parent	Member	Class / Div	Mobile Number
1	Virendra Rajan Dhumal	Vice-Chairman (Parent- Representative)	IX	9850974723
2	Anupreeti Pravin Padwal	Joint Secretory (Parent- Representative)	X	8605090346
3	Preeti Sandip Vibhute	Parent Member	I	7756910994
4	Shubhangi Nathaji Gaikwad	Parent Member	II	9421399787
5	Sneha Ritesh Achotani	Parent Member	III	7057288676
6	Nilesh Vitthal More	Parent Member	IV	8484005909
7	Rupali Amar Bhosale	Parent Member	V	9518711636
8	Dhanashree Amar Rasal	Parent Member	VI	8625924822
9	Sheetal Sandip Dalavi	Parent Member	VII	7083982272
10	Nitin Dattatray Sanas	Parent Member	VIII	8788144795
11	Sumit Sayajirao Tate	Parent Member	VIII	9975447001
12	Amarsingh Ashoksingh Rajput	Parent Member	IV	9970276393
13	Gurudevi Sachin Limbkar	Parent Member	V	9359585454

PRINCIPAL
Appasaheb Bhaurao Patil
English Medium School, Satara